TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION

FECnvE SERVICE o auMJTY rEACHl

1 16999 CHRISTOPHER M. MBUVI MWINGI 3-Oct-19
2 93946 PETER MUTUKU WAMGUA MUTOMO 3-Oct-19
3 98637 JOHNFRED NYUMU WOTE 3-Oct-19
4 126539 DOUGLAS INGATI ONGUKO LUANDA 3-Oct-19
5 127152 FRANCIS NJERU CHUKA 3-Oct-19
6 127248 ALBERT KISAMBU KATIKU KIBWEZI 3-Oct-19
7 131546 NAOMY MBITHE CHANIA UKUNDA 3-Oct-19
8 132027 JOSEPH MUTUNGI KALITI NAIROBI 3-Oct-19
9 133168 KIBII TIONY KERICHO 3-Oct-19
10 135593 BETH MWIKALI NDUNDA WOTE 3-Oct-19
11 135753 STELLAMORIS M. MULI MOMBASA 3-Oct-19
12 135936 HALIMA RAMADHAN O. MOMBASA 3-Oct-19
13 136377 STANLEY NDAMBUKI K. KITUI 3-Oct-19
14 136637 SHOLEMIAH OTIENO W. HOMABAY 3-Oct-19
15 137093 JANICE KORAMBU M. EMBU 3-Oct-19
16 137362 ANASTACIA KASYOKA K. KITUI 3-Oct-19
17 137432 NORBERT K. MUSYIMI MACHAKOS 3-Oct-19
18 137566 MARY ATIENO OPONDO KISUMU 3-Oct-19
19 137668 RHODA MWENDA WAMBUI MOMBASA 3-Oct-19

20 137848 JOSPHINE CHEPKORIRI KIMETO KERICHO 3-Oct-19

21 137973 LORINE NABANGALA WASHA BUNGOMA 3-Oct-19
22 138772 HELEN ACHIENG WAGA KISUMU 3-Oct-19
23 139797 REBECCA CHEPKEMOI S. KERICHO 3-Oct-19
24 140059 ASHA SULEIMANI HAMISI NAROK 3-Oct-19
25 141612 GRELLAH KADUKA M. KAKAMEGA 3-Oct-19
26 142643 DICKENS KILUI W. WEBUYE 3-Oct-19
27 142757 PAUL KIPNGO'KIT. ELDAMA RAVINE 3-Oct-19
28 143572 JULIAH KARAMBU K. MERU 3-Oct-19
29 144078 BERNARD KINUTHIA G MERU 3-Oct-19
30 144192 EUNICE W. GITHUI NYERI 3-Oct-19
31 144568 RHODA JAMATIAT ELDORET 3-Oct-19
32 144798 OMWENGA O. FRANCIS KITALE 3-Oct-19



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

145693 BENTA AORO OTIENO
145901 MWANGORI MBURA C.
146127 FREDRICK G. NGUGI
146456 MARY AKINYlI MUTU
147464 PERUCE KEYA EMITATI
148106 NANCY KANYIVA MBITI
148244 SABINA NGETHI MUTINDA
148343 GRACE MUTHONI NJIRU
148349 CELINA CHEBORE KAILEL
148763 CAROLI KIPTOO KEMBOI
148793 REBECCA JEPTOOO KIBOR
148961 JANE WAMBUI KIARIE
149011 JOHN ONGERI KHONE
149866 ROSE NDUKU MUTUNGA
149910 THOMAS OMBOTO MASANGO
150075 KABUTHIA JEMIMA W.
150486 EMMAH ACHIENG ONYALO
150600 JESCA MWAE MWAMBWAKA
151251 KIPLANGAT ARAP KOECH
151326 JAMES ONGONGA C.
152429 MATHIAS MAZOZ0O M.
153251 DORCUS IMINZA NDOLO
153262 JOSEPH SITATI KHAEMBA
153307 MERCY MUTHONI MWITI
153646 MARY WAITHIRA K.

153680 JAMES MUTUKU NGUI
153787 JULIUS MBAYA MUTEA
154302 BABUGUN KOKELOH
154955 BENJAMIN ONYANGO N.
155410 JOHN MOGIRE N.

156158 PETRONILA NAKHUNGU M.
157113 JOHANNES MOOKI MWANGO
157690 HELLEN BETTY ZACHARIA
157752 ELIZABETH MUTNDI K.
157942 ERIC WAIYAKI THIONGO
158362 TUNNIE NAKHUMICHA
158661 MARY KASYUKA JADI
158962 NANCY WARUGURU MAINA
159853 JOSEPH KARIUKI WACHIRA
159923 AGNES MUTHEU MUTHAMA
160379 MARIE DAVIES ATIENO
160414 MAURICE WEKESA WAFULA
160507 ELIZABETH WAFULA
160801 JOSEPH KHADIAKALA
160894 EUNICE W. WAMBUGU
161327 JOSEPHINE OGETO

161633 JOB MWANGI JULIUS

NAIROBI
KILIFI
NAKURU
HOMABAY
KISUMU
MWINGI
KITUI
EMBU
MOLO
KITULE
KAPSOWAR
THIKA
BUSIA
TALA

(N
CHOGORIA
SIAYA
MOMBASA
BOMET

KAPENGURIA

WONDANY!
KAKAMEGA
WEBUYE
MERU
GATUNDU
MACHAKOS
MERU
KISUMU
AWENDO
KISII
KIMILILI
MUTOMO
KERICHO
MACHAKOS
LIMURU
KITALE
UKUNDA
THIKA
NAKURU
MACHAKOS
SIAYA
KITALE
BUNGOMA
KITALE
NAKURU
KISII
KERUGOYA

3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

161646 JUSTUS MUNENE MANYEKI
163609 PETER WACHIRA KARUE
163715 SAMMY MBALUKA N.
164228 JAMES MAINA MWANGI
164282 DANIEL KIPKIRUI RONOH
164814 DALMAS OCHONGO O.
164890 PETER WANYOIKE MUTIRE
165833 DISMAS ZEBEDEE M.
165851 DAVID MACHARIA M.
165877 HAMID TITI MOHAMED
166272 DAVID KIPKIRUI RONO
166283 JOHN KIMABWIA

166628 GEOFFREY G. MBUTURA
166724 MARY MUTHONI WAIREGI
166739 TABITHA K. MWIRICHIA
166759 SALOME KENDI AYUB
166773 NZEMBI KIVALI

167737 WILSON KITHUKA MUSWILI
167758 ALFRED ONSINYO ANASI
167917 ESTHER WANJA MAMBO
167928 ROSE WANIIKU MWANGI
168303 PATRICK M'MUGAA K.
169803 REBERT OBONYO OLALE
170019 ALLEN KIPKEMBOI CHELIMO
170102 JOHN CHOGE NGAITHE
170497 MOHAMED HUSSEIN W.
170569 PHILISIA NDOMBO ATEYO
170642 HAMMERTON DECHE C.
171348 MAXWELL JOSEPH M. G.
171477 ASMAN MWANZA N.
171841 CALEB ANGILA OGOT
173505 JAMES WANDUNGU K.
173896 PATRICK NYONGESA N.
174029 MARK WAKHUNGU OUMA
174142 KIBUTI ITABARI M

174370 WINNIE W. KIRUMBA
174533 JOEL VICTOR ATSIHEMBA
175237 PETER MUTSAMI INGOSI
176113 FRED JOHN O. OLYANA
176221 ELIJAH OMUTOKA N

176563 MAGDALENA C. CHEPKWONY

177176 JOSEPH KIPKIRUI MUTAI
177333 ELIJAH KIPKORIR

178851 VIRGINIA MUTHANIJE
178930 ERASTUS SILONI MWAMUYE
179429 PETER MUKOSI MBINDYO
179494 ALFRED AMBANI CHALONGO

KERUGOYA
NYERI
NAKURU
NJORO
MOLO
HOMABAY
RONKAI
KITALE

NYAHURURU

LAMU
RITEIN
NANDI HILLS
MERU
NAKURU
MERU
MERU
TALA
MOMBASA
KISII
KITALE
LIMURU
NKUBU
KISUMU
ITEN
KIKUYU
MOMBASA
TAVETA
KILIFI
EMBU
KAKAMEGA
SIAYA
KIMENDE
BUNGOMA
MUMIAS
MERU
KIAMBU
NAKURU
KAKAMEGA
MALABA
MIGORI
KERICHO
LATEIN
KERICHO
CHUKA
KILIFI
WOTE
MUMIAS

3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

179641 CHEGE MWANGI

180137 ANNAH CHELANGAT RUTO
181161 FLORENCE CHEPNGETICH
181182 SOSPETER MWANGI M.
181321 SORAH MUKOTITA M.
181440 AYUB WANIJALA SIMIYU
181457 CECILIA NYAMBURA M.
181577 CHELANGAT LIZAH C.
181863 JANICE MUENI JOSEPH
182608 KHADISA M. CHOKA
182757 PAUL SITOTA MBITHI
182774 EUNICE WANGUI NDUNGU
182813 EPHANTUS MAINA G.
182860 ROHAH KHASOA KARANI
182996 JEREMIA M. RONGAE
183063 CHARLES KITHUSI MUTINDA
183195 CYPRINE ANYANGO ABOGE
183198 MARY NEKESA MBEGA
183611 ZIPPORAH WANGIRI N.
183680 MICAH KIPRUTO MALEL
183723 FORTUNATA LONA K.
183941 JOSPHAT KALULI LUGANO
184752 FERDINARD KUNYIHA W.
184995 MICHAEL OWUOR O.
187027 NEPHAT NYAG KARERE
187129 BABLY KOSKEY

188498 BEATRICE KAVAE MULI
189119 ROBERT WAIYAULAS. M
189143 JUMA CALLANT KHAEMBA
189179 BAKARI BARAS WANYAMA
189277 PETER NYAGA MURIGI
189321 LUCY MUMBI GACHOKA
189742 SAMUEL MULONGO K.
190451 ANNE KADALA KISIA
191141 ABRAHAM KIPSONGOK R.
192114 DICKSON OTIENO AGOKO
193327 NATHANIEL ONYANGO K.
194516 ANGOLA A. OCHIENG
194851 JAMES MUSYOKA MAIMA
195141 GODFREY GIKONYO M
195773 AGNES MUGURE GITITHIA
195866 BETH M. NYAMU

195977 SARAH CHEPNGENOT.
196356 EVANS OKINYI ATOTI
196728 MARY NJERI NGUGI
196882 EUNICE WAWIRA IRERI
197057 ISAAC GEORGE M

MURARANDIA
LONDIANI
KERICHO
KERUGOYA
MERU
KITALE
NYERI
PANGENGURIA
MACHAKOS
MOMBASA
WOTE
GILGIL
MUKURWE-INI
KITALE

KISII

KITUI
NAIROBI
BUNGOMA
EMBU
BOMET
EMBU
KAKAMEGA
KARATINA
HOMABAY
EMBU
KAPSABET
KWALE
BUNGOMA
KIMILILI
KITALE
EMBU
KARATINA
BUNGOMA
KITALE
KAPSABET
SIAYA
MBITA
AWENDO
WOTE
NAIROBI
NYERI
NAKURU
NAKURU
KISII
OL'KALOU
KERUGOYA
KISII

3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

197380 TIMOTHY KIPCHUMBA S.
197846 JEREMIAH OTHWEN A.
198187 LUCY MUTHONI WANDERI
198272 JOSPHINE LYCY ATIENO
199423 ALEXANDER MUTUA NZOMO
200125 TOM OGUDA NGOKENDO
200892 TITUS KASYOKI SILLA
201166 LUCINA MUTHONI M.
202268 BENSON IRINGU GICHORE
202361 MARGARET WANGITHI G.
202521 PAUL KIPKIRUI CHERANGAI
204282 CONSOLATA KHASOHA M.
204356 JOEL KIPYEGON K.

205376 BERNADETTA N. MASIBO
205954 KINYUA CYRUS NGIGI
206428 SYLVESTER OTIPA W.
206878 ANN GAITI WANJOHI
210196 LOISE MUTHEU MBALI
210433 ZACHARY ONYANCHA
210983 RAHAB WARIGIA M.
211223 PETRONILLA WANZA NDETO
211906 MWANGI DANSON KAMAU
212061 FRANCIS MAGETO NYABERI
212112 RUTH NGINA KATUMBI
213450 RUTH ANYONA NYONGESA
213651 NJIRU BONIFACE KAMORIA
217216 JOSEPH S. MOSS

218778 JOSEPHINE NYAMBUKO M.
221043 SAMMY CHERUIYOT R.
221325 EVANS ONYANCHA OYUGI
221338 JOHN MAIYANE NGANAI
221696 JANE WAIRIMU MWANGI
222211 NATHAN KANGEREP G.
222215 JACKSON MUGO MUNYUA
222441 DAVID KIPNGENO KORIR
222984 SAMUEL RIRI MAINA
223638 ANNE NYAWEA GITONGA
225801 STEPHEN OKELLO ORATO
225994 ELIZABETH W. KURIA
226722 WALTER ENOCK O. KONYENYA
228270 GADI ANGULY TAMBA
228688 DAVISON OMWERI N.
233951 STANLEY OPIYO OMIDO
234240 RICHARD KIMISIK M.
235260 GLADYS KAROKI

236282 MAGDALENE WANGUI CHOGE
236661 DAVID MWORIA NDUNGU

ELDAMA RAVINE

LUMAKANDA
NAKURU
KITALE
KIBWEZI
HOMABAY
MACHAKOS
NAIROBI
KANGEMA
NAIROBI
BOMET
KITALE
LITEIN
KITALE
KERUGOYA
MUMIAS
NYERI
NAIROBI
ELDORET
NAKURU
MACHAKOS
THIKA

KISII
MOMBASA
ELDORET
EMBU
KAPSABET
KISII
BOMET
KERICHO
KERICHO
MOLO
KAPENGURIA
ELDORET
KERICHO
OL'KALOU
NAIROBI
KISUMU
NYAHURURU
MIGORI
WEBUYE
KISII
KISUMU
ELDORET
ISIOLO
THIKA
LIMURU

3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

236683 AGNES MBUTI NDETO
239086 DAVID KIPNGENO LANGAT
240128 REUBEN NJARAMBA K.
240268 PETER KANYEGENYA CHEGE
240577 JOSEPH NGUGI MUNYIRI
243017 BAARIU D. MWIRABUA
244825 ALICE WANIJIRU GICHIRI
247118 JOEL KIPNGONO CHEPKWONY
248606 CHARLES KARIUKI NJAU
249089 KIPCHUMBA B. NICHOLAS
249770 SAADIA DAYIB SHEIKH
251850 ALICE NJERI THAIRU
252433 RICHARD KARIUKU K.
252852 JOSHUA KIPNGETICH ROP
258288 EPHANTUS M. GITURU
261477 JOHN ARIS MUSYOKA M.
262263 STEPHEN K. MAONDU
265783 JOSEPH KOGI GAKURU
267230 PRISCA ATURA

267438 RUTH AKORU TABUKA
267696 JOYCE WATIRI MACHARIA
268287 ANN MIKUSA TAITOLA
268326 MARTIN RONDO TUNIJE
269748 SUSAN NYAKONYU MAINA
273700 JULIA KANGARA K.

274098 WILLIAM KIPSANG KIMAIYO
274863 JOSEPH LUMBASI W.
274937 JANE JELAGAT C.

277840 NJUE EPHATO ASHFORD
278651 JAMES CHACHA KIFORO
279080 GERRAD M. HENRY

283197 RAPHAEL MUNYIRI M.
285308 EDWARD GITAU KANGETHE
285514 PHILLIS MAITI NAITURI
286610 BARASA KULECHO

289842 SALO BONAYA HALAKE
294701 EVANSON MAINA MWANGI
301381 AGGREY INYAMBUKHU K.
303007 KAGICU MWANGI

303287 PURITY WANGUI KAROKI
309378 HANNINGTON CHARLES M.
320179 NAHASON GIKURU MWAURA
327559 AGNES MUTHONI KIMANI
331969 PETER ODAGO ANGIRA
336062 ISAAC ALI GETOGORO
350220 MARYSTELLA NEKESA B
351747 SIMON PETER KURRARU

MACHAKOS
KERICHO
THIKA
MURANGA
THIKA
MAUA
KIAMBU
KERICHO
EMBU
ELDORET
MANDERA
LIMURU
MURANGA
KERICHO
KERUGOYA
KITUI
MACHAKOS
KARATINA
KISII
LODWAR
GITHURAI
MBALE
KILIFI
LIMURU
MERU
ELDAMA RAVINE
BUNGOMA
ELDAMA RAVINE
MALINDI
KILIGORIS
MERU
KENOL
THIKA
MERU
NAKURU
MARSABIT
ELDAMA RAVINE
ELDORET
MURANGA
NAIROBI
VOI

KENOL
NGURUBANI
HOMABAY
THIKA
ELDORET
NAROK

3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19



268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

365798 JANE HANNAH W. WAITHAKA
369405 JOSEPH MUYUMBA M
381162 PATRICK MAINA MWANGI
383608 ALEXANDER K. KIRUI

426138 ANNE WANGUI WAITHAKA
431519 MERCY BARASA M.

478053 SIMEON KIPRUTO B

483725 CAROLINE ADHIAMBO ODIGA

NAKURU
KAKAMEGA
KANGEMA
LITEIN
LIMURU
BUNGOMA
MAKUTANO
UGUNJA

3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19
3-Oct-19



